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CP 8018.858 - Consolets, Bases and Columns Stainless

steel

Rittal consolets are ideal for mounting small control or instrumentation devices with a 30- or 60-
degree access surface. They can be placed on desktops or pedestal-mounted. Please note - this
part is the pedestal only and does not include the console or the base.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material thickness pedestal
Pedestal tube cross-section depth
Pedestal tube cross-section width
Dimensions

Packaging unit
Net weight
Gross weight

Customs tariff number
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CP 8018.858

To easily mount the enclosure to the plant floor. The pedestal
column is designed to be used in conjunction with the pedestal
base.

2 mm
0.08~

152 mm
598~

152 mm
598~

Height: 889 mm
Height: 35~

1 pc(s).
20.51b
20.503 Ib

7326909099



