

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 8018.858

Consolets, Bases and Columns

State: 3/12/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



CP 8018.858 - Consolets, Bases and Columns Stainless steel

Rittal consolets are ideal for mounting small control or instrumentation devices with a 30- or 60-degree access surface. They can be placed on desktops or pedestal-mounted. Please note - this part is the pedestal only and does not include the console or the base.

Features

Model No.	CP 8018.858
Product description	To easily mount the enclosure to the plant floor. The pedestal column is designed to be used in conjunction with the pedestal base.
Material thickness pedestal	2 mm 0.08 "
Pedestal tube cross-section depth	152 mm 5.98 "
Pedestal tube cross-section width	152 mm 5.98 "
Dimensions	Height: 889 mm Height: 35 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	20.5 lb
Gross weight	20.503 lb
Customs tariff number	7326909099